OEM

Marchio
AUDI
AUDI
ROVER
SEAT
SEAT
VW

VW

Riferimento
8E0615601B
8E0615601P
D1480

8E0615601B
8E0615601P
8E0615601B
8E0615601P

CD7709S FRENANTE .I

Dischi Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN
Superficie

Colore

B. DISC VW, AUDI, SEAT

Disponibile

8050141290626

verniciato

nero

Coppia spunto/serraggio [Nm] 13

N° fori
Tipo disco freno

Spessore min. [mm]

Spessore disco freno [mm]

AM

Marchio
AP-XENERGY
APEC braking
APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BENDIX
BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
Brake ENGINEERING

5
5
8
10

Riferimento
X601114
DK6084
DSK2098
SDK6084
61-00-0929C
24.0110-0261.1
24.0310-0261.1
410261
520636
562192B
562192BC
ADV184323
BBD4273

0 986 478 986
986478986
08.9136.10
08.9136.11
08.9136.1X
08.9136.75
08913611
CD7709S
DI956129


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

CHAMPION
CIFAM
DELPHI
DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
DON

E.T.F.

E.T.F.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FERODO
GALFER
GIRLING
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURATEK
JURID

JURID

JURID
KRUPP

LPR

METELLI
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE
MINTEX
MINTEX
NECTO

NK

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
PILENGA

QH Benelux
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRUSTING
TRW

VALEO
VALEO
WAGNER

562192CH
800-748C
BG2753
BG3673
B130304
PCD10242
19-3637
19-5307

23570
DDF1709
DDF1709C
B1.G210-0261.1
6041864
50311PRO
8DD 355 107-541
8DD 355 107-542
8DD 355 124-601
DP-0929C
610929C
VAG144
562192J
562192JC
562192JC-1
DDF1709C
A1007P
23-0748C
6110097

115 523 0030
115 523 0030/PD
mdc1523
MDC1523C
WN1244
204778
BDR1939.10
BS-8046C

5869

57752
DBB709S
92106203
92106205
DF964

DF4186

186807

297807
WGR1709-1



ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN

fri.tech.

100.1243.20
100.1243.52
100.3314.00
100.3314.20
100331400
BD0964
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